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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES

(GUJRANWALA) (BS-11) IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/44400332

2/44400249

3/44400342

4/44400155

5/44400543

6/44400303

7/44400497

8/44400616

9/44400638

10/44400643

11/44900001

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD ANS
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE KALANI

INAM ULLAH
GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

RANA ALI AKBAR
RANA TANVEER HUSSAIN

WASIM NOOR
NOOR HUSSAIN

SHUJAAT AFZAL BUTTER
AFZAL AHMAD

UMAR TARIQ
TARIQ MEHMOOD

RIZWAN AKBAR
AKBAR ALI

USMAN GHANI
MUSLEH UD DIN

ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AZAM

DOMICILE
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From Pre-Page

12 posts of Sub Inspector Cooperative Societies (Gujranwala) (BS-11)
in the Punjab Cooperative Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

42/44400418 ATIF NAZIR GUJRANWALA
NAZIR MASIH
DATED: 23-09-2017 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 15-RM-2017
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