

### **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

#### **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES**(GUJRANWALA) (BS-11) IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	DOMICILE
NO.	WITH FATHER'S NAME	

## **AGAINST OPEN MERIT**

1/44400332	MUHAMMAD NAUMAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM CHEEMA	GUJRANWALA
2/44400249	MUHAMMAD ANS MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE KALANI	GUJRANWALA
3/44400342	INAM ULLAH GHULAM RASOOL	GUJRANWALA
4/44400155	MUHAMMAD AZAM MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	GUJRANWALA
5/44400543	RANA ALI AKBAR RANA TANVEER HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA
6/44400303	WASIM NOOR NOOR HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA
7/44400497	SHUJAAT AFZAL BUTTER AFZAL AHMAD	GUJRANWALA
8/44400616	UMAR TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD	GUJRANWALA
9/44400638	RIZWAN AKBAR AKBAR ALI	GUJRANWALA
10/44400643	USMAN GHANI MUSLEH UD DIN	GUJRANWALA
11/44900001	ZAFAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD AZAM	GUJRANWALA

### From Pre-Page

12 posts of Sub Inspector Cooperative Societies (Gujranwala) (BS-11) in the Punjab Cooperative Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME DOMICILE

# **AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA**

42/44400418 **ATIF NAZIR GUJRANWALA NAZIR MASIH** 

 

 DATED:
 23-09-2017

 CASE NO.
 15-RM-2017

 **SECRETARY**